4
  Totaline      ®   Universal Gas Valves
Totaline offers a complete line of universal gas valves including direct burner, intermittent pilot, and
standing pilots. Refer to the cross reference in the back to select the correct Totaline gas valve for
your next project.
Easily select the appropriate Totaline Universal Gas Valve using the chart characteristics below
and/or the Gas Valve part number nomenclature.
P671- X X X X
Part Opening Pipe Size Coil Regulator Regulator
Number Valve Type Gas Type Stages Style (inch) Voltage Setting (inch) Adjustment Range
P671-2357 Direct Burner (HSI/DSI) Bottom Outlet 1 Slow 1/2" x 1/2" 24 VAC 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
L.P. 7.0"-12.0"
P671-2367 Direct Burner ( HSI/DSI) Nat/LP 1 Fast 1/2" x 1/2" 24 VAC 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
L.P. 7.0"-12.0"
P671-2359 Direct Burner ( HSI/DSI) / Nat/LP 1 Slow 3/4" x 3/4" 24 VAC 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
Proven / Intermittent Pilot L.P. 5.0"-12.0"
P671-2368 Direct Burner ( HSI/DSI) / Nat/LP 1 Fast 1/2" x 3/4" 24 VAC 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
Proven / Intermittent Pilot L.P. 5.0"-12.0"
P671-2369 Direct Burner ( HSI/DSI) / Nat/LP 1 Fast 3/4" x 3/4" 24 VAC 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
Proven / Intermittent Pilot L.P. 5.0"-12.0"
P671-2469 Direct Burner ( HSI/DSI) / Nat/LP 2 Fast 3/4" x 3/4" 24 VAC Low 1.1" Single Stage
Proven / Intermittent Pilot High 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
L.P. 5.0"-12.0"
Two Stage
Nat 1.0"-3.5" Low
2.5"-5.0" High
L.P. 4.0"-9.5" Low
8.0"-12.0" High
P671-1368 Standing Pilot Nat/LP 1 Fast 1/2" x 3/4" 24 VAC 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
L.P. 7.5"-12.0"
P671-1369 Standing Pilot Nat/LP 1 Fast 3/4" x 3/4" 24 VAC 3.5" Nat 2.5"-5.0"
L.P. 7.5"-12.0"
Totaline® Gas Valve
Gas Valve Type
1 = Standing Pilot
2 = Direct Burner
Gas Valve Type
5 = Slow
6 = FastStage
3 = Single
4 = Two Stage
Pipe Size (inch)
7 = 1/2 x 1/2
8 = 1/2 x 3/4
9 = 3/4 x 3/4
Examples:
P671-2357 P671-2367 P671-2359 P671-2368 P671-2369 P671-2469 P671-1368 P671-1369
Nomenclature: